
Attendees at the Seacoast Marketing Meeting January 21, 2022
First Name Last Name Email

Shaylah Begley sbegley@bankprov.com

Marie Bodi marie@mcnabbgroup.com

jeff boufford jeff@bouffordins.com

Jay Chase j.chase@kw.com

David Choate david.choate@colliers.com

Deb Cote Dcote@kw.com

Dylan Cruess dcruess@tfmoran.com

Romeo Danais romicf@yahoo.com

Frannie Day frannie.day@edwardjones.com

Mike Donahue donahue.m.j@comcast.net

Tony Donovan metodrealtor@Gmail.com

Esslam El Gewely esslam@neighborhoodenergyne.com

Katie Fleisher Kfleisher@nainorwoodgroup.com

Scott Forte scott@scottmforte.com

Kyle Gaffney kgaffney@cpmanagement.com

Bill Jean bjean@fulcrum-nh.com

Scott Kingsley skingsley@primarybanknh.com

Jeff McLean jeff@insurcomm.com

Peter Metsch petemetsch@gmail.com

Abigail Morneault abby.morneault@colliers.com

Andrew Samonas Andrew@Samonasgroup.com

Scott Syrene scotts@chap-con.com

Ryan Thiel rtheil@A1exterminators.com

Andrew Ward andy.ward@colliers.com

Bill Young portsmouthcap@gmail.com


